SERIAL #

JOB NAME:

Spare Parts List for AL-200 Trawl

Resistant Bottom Mount and Variants

included

qty

Description

X

1

TRBM Manual

X

1

Gimbal assembly

X

1

Gimbal dome

Spare parts for redeployment

included
in this kit

1/4" isolation bushings

8" length of "bungee" cord (latch assist)

30" Lengths of "bungee" cord for line tie down

5/16" nylon shoulder washer(bungee line tie down in base)

foot of anti chafe tubing for recovery line

extra rubber bands for line

1/4"-20 x 1 1/4" long machine screws

1" Phillips long pan head machine screws

6 5/8" x 3/4"-10 Fiberglass bolt

3/4"-10 Fiberglass hex nuts

1 1/4" x 1 14" 3/4"-10 Fiberglass square nuts

1/4"-20 Nyloc locknuts

1/4" flat washers

10-32 SS Machine screw 1 1/4" complete assemblies

7/16" socket

5/16"-18 aluminum nuts

Anti corrosion grease

line jig

ts

3/8"-16 titanium washers, lockwashers and nuts

Do Bl Pad B Pal Bl Pad Pt Ba Bad Bl Ba¥ Bl Pal Bl Bad Bt Bt B B

IN| P28 PR PN TV BN EN 1= 151 [N ENY TN N N 1 PR NS DT PR 1G5

5/16" nylon shoulder washer

All fasteners are type 316 stainless steel unless otherwise noted.
When replacing hardware, remember that all stainless steel must
be isolated from the aluminum

If you do not receive all materials checked off above, please contact
Flotation Technologies immediately




